Class Name

OB

LOB

O2REIN

OH

LOH

NPB

INPB

LEVEL 1 NPB

NP2REIN

NPH

Box Drive

NPBX

INPBX

LNPBX

YCH

YBX

Horse Name

SMOOTH REIN
ONE TIME MELODY
BOONSHINEN
Playin With Cher

SMOOTH CAT PLAYER 17
IMA DIRTY REYED HEAD
SHINY LIL CATILLAC

NOTHING BUT BLU
SHES REYS CAT
SHINEY LIL BELLES

CRTUFF SMOOTHE KING
LOVELY BLIND
RAZOR SCOOTER

KIND LITTLE PISTOL
LUCKY LITTLE MITCH
DYMESTORE COWGIRL

BOONSHINEN
SMOOTH REIN
CD SMART BRAT

BOONSHINEN
SMOOTH REIN
CD SMART BRAT

RKR SHAKEYOMONEYMAKA

BET ON A PLAYBOY
ELECTRATUFF

RKR SHAKEYOMONEYMAKA

SPARKN
STYLINEREY
TRASHY WITCH

LONNG WHITE LINE
THE TRUE BELIEVER
PREMIERE PEPTO

STRATOCASTER ONE
REYZN DEBRA
STAR DUSTN WRANGLER

EXTRA HIGH CALIBER
NO TIMETO DIE
STAR DUSTN WRANGLER

NO TIMETO DIE
ROYAL ROANIE SMART
JUDGING A SHAKE

REYZN DEBRA
PRECIOUS METAL
ROYAL ROANIE SMART

BS TRIPPS JAYBIRD
DR BOONOLENA
SHINEY LITTLE REY

LADYS SPECIAL NITE
BEARLY REYNING
METALLIC SNOWFLAKES

Rider Name

RUSSELL A. DILDAY
RUSSELL A. DILDAY
SARAH/CHRIS DAWSON
Boyd Rice/Daniel Sanchez

ARIEL WHEELER
DANIEL OLIVEIRA
GEORGIA BROWN

CAYLEY WILSON
CLIFTONJ (CJ) SHOPBELL
CAYLEY WILSON

M. WADE MEADOR
AARON P (AJ) BLACK
RUSSELL A. DILDAY

BRADY COLLUP
JON GEIL
NINA HAMMERNESS

MEGAN R WADDELL
CLAIRE EDWARDS
SHALEAH L. HESTER

MEGAN R WADDELL
CLAIRE EDWARDS
SHALEAH L. HESTER
KENDRA J FISHER

TALEN BARRY
ANGIE KILPATRICK
KENDRA J FISHER

ADELINE GRACE BRICKER
CHAD STARK
LISA RMCCARTHY HARRISON

KOURTNEY RJUDGE
QUINCEE CLARK
RILEY GRABOWSKI

KENDRA SUHLING
PATTI SPANGLER
APRIL SALISBURY

SYDNEY WHITLING
PAIGE BRUMMUND
APRIL SALISBURY

PAIGE BRUMMUND
MAGGIE J NANCE
JILL ABBRUZZI

PATTI SPANGLER
HENRIETTA ARMSTRONG
MAGGIE J NANCE

HAILEY LAWLEY
BRENT SHOPBELL
AUDREY BRIDGES

PAISLEY ANN STORTS
KIXI REA MEADOR
MADDOX SEWELL

Owner Name

CLAIRE EDWARDS

CAJUN COWBOYS

MEGAN R WADDELL
MONCRIEF QUARTER HORSES

EMMA DORN
MELISSA MCCAFFITY
LEE ANN MCDANIEL

ALICIABOLLS
MICHELLE SHOPBELL
JANIEJILL TOINTON

MATACORP LTD
JENIFER INGRAM
RUSSELL A. DILDAY

DARYLD/BARBARA POTTORFF
JG LIVESTOCK
JUSTIN J MANION

MEGAN R WADDELL
CLAIRE EDWARDS
SHALEAH L. HESTER

MEGAN R WADDELL
CLAIRE EDWARDS
SHALEAH L. HESTER
KENDRA J FISHER

JARED BARRY
ANGIE KILPATRICK
KENDRA J FISHER

ADELINE GRACE BRICKER
KATHRYN STARK
LISAR MCCARTHY HARRISON

JUDGE LIVESTOCK
QUINCEE CLARK
ROBERT AND CHERYL CHOWN

KENDRA SUHLING
CURT AND PATTI SPANGLER
APRIL SALISBURY

SYDNEY WHITLING
PAIGE BRUMMUND
APRIL SALISBURY

PAIGE BRUMMUND
CHRIS & JESSIE NANCE
JILL ABBRUZZI

CURT AND PATTI SPANGLER
HENRIETTA ARMSTRONG
CHRIS & JESSIE NANCE

ROLLIN MC HORSES
BAILY BRENT BREE SHOPBELL
AUDREY BRIDGES

BRANDON STORTS
MICHELE WELCH
PATRICIA ANN WILMOTH

TOTAL

108
62
58
58

51
37
34

82
69
61

70
62
60

22
14

77
45
44

91
63
52
52

51
44
34

42
25
14

21
17
12

123
99
98

89
74
49

105
103
77

196
134
128

77
72
48

43
41
37



